National Conference on Weights and Measures
15245 Shady Grove Road, Suite 130 • Rockville, MD 20850
Certificate Number :  00-088
Page 1 of  2
National Type Evaluation Program
Certificate of Conformance
for Weighing and Measuring Devices
This device was evaluated under the National Type Evaluation Program (NTEP) and was found to comply with the applicable technical requirements of

Bench and Counter Scale
Models:  HV-XXKGV and HV-XXKGL Series
Model Designation:
Model Platform Capacities With Multiple Ranges and Division Sizes
 HV-15KGV/L 250 mm x 250 mm 0 to 3 kg x 0.001 kg
3 to 6 kg x 0.002 kg
6 to 15 kg x 0.005 kg
0 to 6 lb x 0.002 lb
6 to 15 lb x 0.005 lb
15 to 30 lb x 0.01 lb
0 to 96 oz x 0.05 oz
96 to 240 oz x 0.1 oz
240 to 480 oz x 0.2 oz
 HV-60KGV/L 330 mm x 424 mm 0 to 15 kg x 0.005 kg
15 to 30 kg x 0.01 kg
30 to 60 kg x 0.02 kg
0 to 30 lb x 0.01 lb
30 to 60 lb x 0.02 lb
60 to 150 lb x 0.05 lb
0 to 480 oz x 0.2 oz
480 to 960 oz x 0.5 oz
960 to 2400 oz x 1 oz
 HV-200KGV/L 390 mm x 530 mm 0 to 60 kg x 0.02 kg
60 to 150 kg x 0.05 kg
150 to 220 kg x 0.1 kg
0 to 150 lb x 0.05 lb
150 to 300 lb x 0.1 lb
300 to 500 lb x 0.2 lb
0 to 2400 oz x 1 oz
2400 to 4800 oz x 2 oz
4800 to 8000 oz x 5 oz
Application:  General purpose bench scale.
Identification:  The manufacturer’s identification, model number, and capacity by division size is located on the face of the